
 
 

ROUTE NAME: KESHWAPUR 
 

 

 
 

SL.NO ROUTE PLACE TIME 

1 Shakti Colony (JK School) 12:30 pm 

2 Sub Jail 12:32 pm 

3 Lamigton School 12:35 pm 

4 Venkatesh Colony 12:38 pm 

5 Madura Colony 

(Aditya Fast Food) 
12:40 pm 

6 Keshwapur Circle 12:45 pm 

7 Old Bus Stand 12:47 pm 

8 Arts College 12:55 pm 

9 BVB College 01:00 pm 

10 Unkal Cross 01:03 pm 

11 Sai Nagar Last Stop   01:10 pm 

12 JCET College   01:15 pm 
 


